
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.441 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $47.00 5

2 22.834 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $39.00 4

3 23.33 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $32.00 3

4 23.439 Melland, Laura Doc $24.00 2

5 24.389 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $16.00 1

6 24.579 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 0

7 29.898 Fischer, Brianna Mikey $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 19.814 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 21.841 Wolkober, Brianna Chip $0.00 0

0 24.189 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 25.661 Thom, Cale Petie $0.00 0

0 26.255 Junker, Ashley Jay-Low $0.00 0

0 28.807 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 31.792 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.81 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $76.00 5

2 20.732 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $57.00 4

3 21.095 Heeren, Carrie Boone $38.00 3

4 21.456 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $19.00 2

5 21.721 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 1

6 21.749 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

2D

1 22.16 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $50.00 5

2 23.629 Thorsen, Sophie Smoothie $38.00 4

3 23.859 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $25.00 3

4 25.429 Wolkober, Brianna Chip $13.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Rowe, Carly Penny $0.00 0

0 0 Palermo, Amy Summer Rain $0.00 0

0 19.814 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 20.196 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 22.915 Melland, Laura Doc $0.00 0

0 23.897 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 0

0 24.332 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

0 24.563 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

0 25.811 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

0 28.506 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 34.147 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



IBRA Open 5D Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.712 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $144.00 5

2 12.819 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $120.00 4

3 12.876 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $96.00 3

4 12.883 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $72.00 2

5 12.911 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $48.00 1

6 12.922 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00 0

7 12.989 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00 0

8 12.99 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

9 12.998 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

10 13.05 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

11 13.071 Cole, MacKenzie MML Speedy Olena $0.00 0

12 13.128 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

13 13.138 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

14 13.144 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

15 13.155 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

16 13.156 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0

17 13.163 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

18 13.163 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $0.00 0

2D

1 13.246 Yager, Amber Kasper $120.00 5

2 13.248 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $100.00 4

3 13.295 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $80.00 3

4 13.317 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $60.00 2

5 13.389 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $40.00 1

6 13.42 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

7 13.451 Knauf, Krisy Cooper $0.00 0

8 13.516 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

9 13.518 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

10 13.523 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

11 13.524 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

12 13.53 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

13 13.535 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

14 13.551 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00 0

15 13.551 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 0

16 13.56 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

17 13.583 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00 0

18 13.583 Knauf, Krisy Duke $0.00 0

19 13.62 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

20 13.639 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

21 13.666 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

22 13.678 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

3D

1 13.723 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $96.00 5



2 13.813 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $80.00 4

3 13.821 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $64.00 3

4 13.85 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $48.00 2

5 13.905 Kind, Signe Moe $32.00 1

6 13.954 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

7 14.077 Wolkober, Brianna Chip $0.00 0

8 14.094 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00 0

9 14.115 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

10 14.117 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 0

11 14.142 Heeren, Carrie Boone $0.00 0

4D

1 14.254 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $72.00 5

2 14.427 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $60.00 4

3 14.43 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $48.00 3

4 14.453 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $36.00 2

5 14.515 Schmelzer, Autumn Scracth Man Doo $24.00 1

6 14.589 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

5D

1 14.734 Cayemberg, Chelsea Cash Money $48.00 5

2 14.816 Stringer, Nicole Karma $40.00 4

3 14.982 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $32.00 3

4 14.998 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $24.00 2

5 15.005 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $16.00 1

6 15.076 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

7 15.262 Harenda, David Shay $0.00 0

8 15.356 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

9 15.414 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

10 15.485 Worby, Ben Chevy $0.00 0

11 15.501 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00 0

12 15.575 Manion, Ashley My Name Is Mudd $0.00 0

13 15.634 Weaver, Keri Maisey $0.00 0

14 15.664 Wolkober, Brianna Robin $0.00 0

15 15.687 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 0

16 15.689 Lamb, Christine Chester's Double Nickles $0.00 0

17 16.062 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

18 16.462 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

19 16.684 Hrin, Madyson Digger $0.00 0

20 16.777 Huss, Morgan Scotch Bar Patsy $0.00 0

21 16.922 Heeren, Carrie Rio $0.00 0

22 17.605 Melland, Laura Doc $0.00 0

23 19.411 Vande Wettering, Zoie High Brow Lindo $0.00 0

24 20.89 Rowe, Carly Rowdy $0.00 0

25 32.311 Rowe, Carly Penny $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.21 Palermo, Amy Summer Rain $0.00 0

0 12.824 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 0



0 13.024 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

0 13.14 Sabol - Hellenbrand, Atumn MJC Last Red Rose $0.00 0

0 13.194 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 0

0 13.226 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 13.259 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 0

0 13.261 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 0

0 13.265 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.406 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

0 13.623 DeMell, Jessica So Oh So Special $0.00 0

0 13.633 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

0 13.672 Olson, Jess Shezpackinfame $0.00 0

0 13.688 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00 0

0 13.704 DeMell, Jessica Haidas Dakota Doc $0.00 0

0 13.753 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 13.86 Knauf, Krisy Smash $0.00 0

0 13.864 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

0 13.909 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

0 13.958 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 13.959 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

0 13.992 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

0 14.204 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00 0

0 14.221 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 14.312 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00 0

0 14.375 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

0 14.623 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 16.241 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 17.296 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

0 19.185 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

0 19.682 Riniker, Mya Pedro $0.00 0

0 19.721 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $0.00 0

0 27.946 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.712 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $59.00 5

2 12.884 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $44.00 4

3 12.944 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $29.00 3

4 12.975 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $15.00 2

5 13.037 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

2D

1 13.233 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $35.00 5

2 13.317 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $26.00 4

3 13.422 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $18.00 3

4 13.551 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $9.00 2

5 13.639 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

3D

1 13.723 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $23.00 5

2 13.821 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $18.00 4

3 13.84 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $12.00 3

4 14.427 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $6.00 2

5 14.588 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 1

6 15.103 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

7 15.689 Lamb, Christine Chester's Double Nickles $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.259 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 0

0 13.406 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

0 13.633 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

0 13.992 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

0 14.23 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 14.586 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 15.202 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 27.666 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

0 27.946 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.819 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $73.00 5

2 12.989 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $60.00 4

3 12.998 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $48.00 3

4 13.09 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $36.00 2

5 13.155 Lewis, Dawn Rio $24.00 1

6 13.163 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $0.00 0

2D

1 13.512 LePak, Amanda Katniss $44.00 5

2 13.523 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $36.00 4

3 13.524 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $29.00 3

4 13.551 Wortner, Dawn Noche $22.00 2

5 13.634 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $15.00 1

6 13.682 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

7 13.755 Healy, Kelsey One Perky Indian $0.00 0

8 13.776 Cayemberg, Chelsea Cash Money $0.00 0

3D

1 13.85 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $29.00 5

2 14.027 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $24.00 4

3 14.081 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $19.00 0

4 14.434 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $15.00 3

5 14.639 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $10.00 2

6 14.724 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 1

7 14.74 Weaver, Keri Maisey $0.00 0

8 14.806 Manion, Ashley My Name Is Mudd $0.00 0

9 14.982 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

10 15.024 Thorsen, Sophie Smoothie $0.00 0

11 15.249 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

12 16.138 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Rowe, Carly Penny $0.00 0

0 0 Rowe, Carly Rowdy $0.00 0

0 0 Palermo, Amy Summer Rain $0.00 0

0 12.313 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00 0

0 12.848 Yager, Amber Kasper $0.00 0

0 13.024 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

0 13.076 Knauf, Krisy Cooper $0.00 0

0 13.261 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 0

0 13.275 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 0

0 13.687 Halvorsen, Bailey Manors lil Supernick $0.00 0

0 14.204 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00 0

0 15.039 Manion, Ashley Absolute Fire $0.00 0

0 15.161 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0



0 15.21 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00 0

0 19.957 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

0 21.474 Magnusum, Lauryn Blackie $0.00 0

0 23.215 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Draw Final Score Name Earnings Points

1D

1 17 13.153 Cieslak, Rachael $70.00 5

2 19 13.254 Lewis, Ellie $52.00 4

3 9999 13.42 Bauman, Sam $35.00 3

4 25 13.423 Beech, Lindsey $17.00 2

5 16 13.544 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia $0.00 0

6 30 13.633 Wolkober, Brianna $0.00 1

2D

1 10 13.671 DeGeorge, Juliette $42.00 5

2 26 13.716 Carr, Grace $31.00 4

3 24 13.718 Utzig, Johanna $21.00 3

4 3 14.042 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia $10.00 2

5 6 14.058 Giomoll, Jenni $0.00 1

6 9 14.123 Ratajczek, Josie $0.00 0

3D

1 12 14.178 Nice, Brittnay $28.00 5

2 21 14.343 Kielly, Montanna $21.00 4

3 27 14.404 Nice, Brittnay $14.00 0

4 2 14.543 Carr, Grace $7.00 0

5 11 14.931 Week, Annie $0.00 3

6 20 15.33 Rigsby, Shayna $0.00 2

7 28 15.42 Melland, Laura $0.00 1

8 13 16.28 Riniker, Mya $0.00 0

9 22 16.394 Thom, Cale $0.00 0

10 14 17.169 Fischer, Brianna $0.00 0

11 23 18.021 Hoffmann, Brynlea $0.00 0

12 29 20.123 Long, Charli $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 8 12.886 Spencer, Erika $0.00 0

0 1 13.026 Nice, Brittnay $0.00 0

0 15 13.187 Huss, Morgan $0.00 0

0 18 14.406 Gray, Amanda $0.00 0

0 5 16.486 Junker, Ashley $0.00 0

0 4 20.924 Utzig, Johanna $0.00 0

0 7 24.867 Vande Wettering, Zoie $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.527 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $97.00 5

2 12.746 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $73.00 4

3 12.813 Cole, MacKenzie MML Speedy Olena $49.00 3

4 12.876 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $24.00 0

5 12.911 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00 0

6 12.944 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

2D

1 13.037 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $83.00 5

2 13.06 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $63.00 4

3 13.163 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $42.00 3

4 13.219 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $21.00 2

5 13.233 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

6 13.317 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 1

7 13.42 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

8 13.445 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 0

9 13.524 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

3D

1 13.544 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $56.00 5

2 13.551 Wortner, Dawn Noche $42.00 4

3 13.599 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $28.00 3

4 13.634 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $14.00 2

5 13.716 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 1

6 13.773 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

7 13.849 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

4D

1 14.027 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $42.00 5

2 14.042 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $31.00 0

3 14.094 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $21.00 4

4 14.1 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $10.00 3

5 14.139 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

6 14.45 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 2

7 14.72 Thorsen, Sophie Smoothie $0.00 1

8 14.721 Harenda, David Shay $0.00 0

9 15.005 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 0

10 15.015 Weaver, Keri Maisey $0.00 0

11 15.302 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

12 15.771 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

13 16.214 Magnusum, Lauryn Blackie $0.00 0

14 16.796 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

15 18.902 Vande Wettering, Zoie High Brow Lindo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0



0 12.886 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 13.278 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

0 13.325 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

0 13.509 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00 0

0 13.846 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 17.109 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

0 19.957 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

0 28.584 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.199 Check, Cheyene Maggie $72.00 5

2 21.534 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $57.00 4

3 22.503 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $47.00 3

4 22.955 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $36.00 2

5 23.79 Poznanski, Alyssa Flaming Star $26.00 1

6 24.175 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $21.00 0

7 24.543 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0

8 24.898 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

9 26.107 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly $0.00 0

10 31.446 Richter, Ella Red $0.00 0

11 31.544 Berkholtz, Hailey Blaze $0.00 0

12 37.33 Tropea, Ava Cutter $0.00 0

13 37.993 Faith, Katie Martina $0.00 0

14 46.145 Woodcock, Kylee Lady $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 19.745 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 21.677 Shemak, Bekka Louie $0.00 0

0 22.674 Winkler, Lauren Zip $0.00 0

0 23.15 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 23.419 Binski, Sandra Diesel $0.00 0

0 24.594 Collins, Alana Vision $0.00 0

0 29.063 Jarosinski, Kaya Pistol Annie $0.00 0

0 32.512 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

0 36.199 Tropea, Lea Cutter $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.233 Check, Cheyene Lucky Days $79.00 5

2 20.395 Lewis, Dawn Rio $59.00 4

3 20.659 Pfaff, Edwin Guys Fame $40.00 3

4 20.693 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $20.00 2

5 20.858 Heeren, Carrie Boone $0.00 1

6 21.066 Merryman, Brooke Pistol $0.00 0

7 21.133 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

2D

1 21.32 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $53.00 5

2 22.955 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $40.00 4

3 23.529 Caldwell, Taylor Lilly $26.00 3

4 23.816 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $13.00 2

5 24.984 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 1

6 26.262 Darnell, Rchel Pistol Annie $0.00 0

7 28.923 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

8 29.226 Feltner, Rylee Blaze $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 19.745 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 20.625 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 23.771 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00 0

0 23.996 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

0 24.975 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

0 36.492 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

0 43.844 Veillon, Riley Jolie $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.427 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $131.00 5

2 12.502 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $109.00 4

3 12.68 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Roy $87.00 0

4 12.7 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $65.00 3

5 12.711 Reszczynski, Robbie Rolend $44.00 2

6 12.722 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $0.00 1

7 12.76 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

8 12.763 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $0.00 0

9 12.825 Hellenbrand, Atumn Rose $0.00 0

10 12.864 Nice, Brittany Chicks Go Wild $0.00 0

11 12.878 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $0.00 0

12 12.907 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

2D

1 13.051 Knauf, Krisy Copper $109.00 5

2 13.081 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $91.00 4

3 13.082 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $73.00 3

4 13.124 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $55.00 2

5 13.136 Check, Cheyene Lucky Days $36.00 1

6 13.152 Lewis, Dawn Athena $0.00 0

7 13.176 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

8 13.196 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

9 13.208 Pfaff, Edwin Guys Fame $0.00 0

10 13.23 Knauf, Krisy Duke $0.00 0

11 13.255 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

12 13.269 Reszczynski, Robbie Memphis $0.00 0

13 13.276 Marko, Robeka Ketels Fast Gal $0.00 0

14 13.288 Check, Cheyene Maggie $0.00 0

15 13.36 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

16 13.381 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

17 13.382 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

18 13.397 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

19 13.417 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

3D

1 13.436 Lewis, Dawn Rio $87.00 5

2 13.476 Pfaff, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $73.00 4

3 13.492 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $58.00 3

4 13.493 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $44.00 2

5 13.536 Kind, Signe Moe $29.00 1

6 13.542 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00 0

7 13.563 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

8 13.576 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

9 13.673 Nice, Brittany Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

10 13.699 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0



11 13.723 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

12 13.73 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

13 13.735 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

14 13.76 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 0

15 13.787 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

16 13.791 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

17 13.796 Merryman, Brooke Pistol $0.00 0

18 13.882 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00 0

19 13.904 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

4D

1 13.936 Robinson, Liz Rue $65.00 5

2 13.941 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $55.00 4

3 14.031 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $44.00 3

4 14.05 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $33.00 2

5 14.116 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $22.00 1

6 14.153 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

7 14.161 Schmelzer, Autumn Scracth Man Doo $0.00 0

8 14.291 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

9 14.365 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 0

5D

1 14.587 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $44.00 5

2 14.649 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Jessie $36.00 4

3 14.714 Knauf, Krisy Smash $29.00 0

4 14.765 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $22.00 3

5 14.772 Weaver, Keri Maisey $15.00 2

6 14.775 Bush, Aubrey Zoey $0.00 1

7 14.815 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

8 14.99 Darnell, Rchel Pistol Annie $0.00 0

9 15.04 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

10 15.15 Harenda, David Shay $0.00 0

11 15.275 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

12 15.329 Caldwell, Taylor Lilly $0.00 0

13 15.445 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

14 15.473 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

15 15.65 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 0

16 15.889 Worby, Ben Chevy $0.00 0

17 15.989 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

18 16.043 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

19 17.005 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

20 17.046 Riniker, Mya Pedro $0.00 0

21 17.332 Huss, Morgan Scotch Bar Patsy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Heeren, Carrie Rio $0.00 0

0 12.58 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00 0

0 12.813 Cole, MacKenzie MML Speedy Olena $0.00 0

0 12.827 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0



0 12.901 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

0 13.093 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $0.00 0

0 13.266 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.476 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

0 13.484 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 13.645 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

0 13.771 Gray, Amanda L Sparkle $0.00 0

0 13.783 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

0 13.863 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

0 14.038 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.062 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 14.319 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

0 14.509 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

0 14.633 Veillon, Riley Jolie $0.00 0

0 14.635 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00 0

0 14.798 Heeren, Carrie Boone $0.00 0

0 14.904 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

0 17.9 Feltner, Rylee Blaze $0.00 0

0 19.289 Vande Wettering, Zoie High Brow Lindo $0.00 0

0 19.978 Lamb, Christine Chester's Double Nickles $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.878 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $54.00 5

2 13.081 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $41.00 4

3 13.082 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $27.00 3

4 13.124 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $14.00 2

5 13.337 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

6 13.36 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 1

7 13.375 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

2D

1 13.382 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $32.00 5

2 13.542 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $24.00 4

3 13.563 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $16.00 3

4 13.59 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $8.00 2

5 13.735 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

6 13.76 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $0.00 1

3D

1 13.969 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $22.00 5

2 14.116 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $16.00 4

3 14.484 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $11.00 3

4 14.636 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $5.00 2

5 15.04 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 1

6 15.804 Lamb, Christine Chester's Double Nickles $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.827 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

0 13.071 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

0 13.375 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 13.645 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

0 22.436 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.427 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $54.00 5

2 12.76 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $41.00 0

3 12.763 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $27.00 4

4 12.907 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $14.00 0

2D

1 13.176 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $32.00 5

2 13.208 Marko, Robeka Ketels Fast Gal $24.00 4

3 13.397 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $16.00 3

3D

1 13.492 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $22.00 5

2 13.493 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $16.00 4

3 13.723 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $11.00 3

4 13.882 Wortner, Dawn Noche $5.00 2

5 13.904 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 1

6 13.972 Healy, Kelsey One Perky Indian $0.00 0

7 14.031 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

8 14.035 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

9 14.147 Veillon, Riley Jolie $0.00 0

10 14.499 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

11 14.61 Weaver, Keri Maisey $0.00 0

12 14.781 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

13 15.345 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

14 15.902 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 9.137 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

0 12.58 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00 0

0 14.038 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.7 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $88.00 5

2 12.853 Nice, Brittany Chicks Go Wild $66.00 4

3 12.99 Check, Cheyene Maggie $44.00 3

4 13.136 Check, Cheyene Lucky Days $22.00 0

2D

1 13.25 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $79.00 5

2 13.676 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $53.00 4

3D

1 13.73 Bauman, Sam Mocha $26.00 5

2 13.85 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $22.00 4

3 13.903 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $18.00 0

4 13.929 Utzig, Johanna Casey $13.00 3

5 14.121 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $9.00 2

6 14.195 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 1

7 14.427 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

8 14.657 Check, Caylee Casino $0.00 0

9 14.699 Nice, Brittany Maisey $0.00 0

10 14.742 Collins, Alana Vision $0.00 0

11 14.849 Binski, Sandra Diesel $0.00 0

12 15.27 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome $0.00 0

13 15.297 Poznanski, Alyssa Flaming Star $0.00 0

14 15.408 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 0

15 15.536 Piquette, Nichole Blue Moon Reba $0.00 0

16 15.998 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly $0.00 0

17 16.915 Riniker, Mya Pedro $0.00 0

18 17.714 Berkholtz, Hailey Blaze $0.00 0

19 17.999 Richter, Ella Red $0.00 0

20 18.153 Vande Wettering, Zoie High Brow Lindo $0.00 0

21 18.294 Jarosinski, Kaya Pistol Annie $0.00 0

22 21.524 Tropea, Lea Cutter $0.00 0

23 22.322 Faith, Katie Martina $0.00 0

24 23.586 Tropea, Ava Cutter $0.00 0

25 26.889 Woodcock, Kylee Lady $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 10.681 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

0 10.782 Shemak, Bekka Louie $0.00 0

0 13.591 Nice, Brittany Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

0 13.689 Gray, Amanda L Sparkle $0.00 0

0 14.092 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 14.377 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

0 14.948 Week, Annie Cassidy $0.00 0

0 16.865 Cieslak, Rachael Sadie $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 12.502 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot

2 12.7 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie

3 12.711 Reszczynski, Robbie Rolend

4 12.867 Nice, Brittany Chicks Go Wild

2D

1 13.082 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs

2 13.335 Nice, Brittany Zevis Red Hot Coaly

3 13.337 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly

4 13.375 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's

5 13.382 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K

6 13.397 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice

3D

1 13.676 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody

2 13.73 Bauman, Sam Mocha

3 13.76 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge

4 13.809 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon

5 13.85 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze

6 13.879 Gray, Amanda L Sparkle

7 13.882 Wortner, Dawn Noche

8 13.903 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam

9 13.904 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort

4D

1 14.035 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS

2 14.374 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude

3 14.408 Weaver, Keri Maisey

4 14.804 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu

5 15.035 Rigsby, Shayna Chrome

6 15.04 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc

7 15.138 Cole, MacKenzie MML Speedy Olena

8 15.26 Binski, Sandra Diesel

9 15.277 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ

10 15.615 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty

11 18.356 Vande Wettering, Zoie High Brow Lindo

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Marko, Robeka Ketels Fast Gal

0 12.58 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine

0 12.901 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money

0 13.093 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred

0 13.426 Susong, Jeff Bonnie

0 13.88 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy

0 14.038 Drees, Melissa Jackpot



0 14.635 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda



Earnings Points

Earnings Points

$87.00 5

$65.00 4

$43.00 3

$22.00 0

$74.00 5

$56.00 4

$37.00 3

$19.00 2

$0.00 0

$0.00 1

$50.00 5

$37.00 4

$25.00 3

$12.00 2

$0.00 0

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$37.00 5

$28.00 4

$19.00 3

$9.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0



$0.00 0


